Event Name: 2025 LOWCOUNTY TRAIL
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Division: 5K 239
Rank Bib Name Gun Pace Gen Age Division City- St
Elapsed
Top 0 Combined Genders

1 303 ANDREW THOMAS 00:20:53  06:44 M 28 5K DANIEL ISLAND, SC

2 256 THOMAS KEPHART 00:21:57  07:04 M 44 5K CHARLESTON, SC

3 237 THOMAS GUERRY 00:24:32  07:55 M 42 5K MONCKS CORNER, SC

4 180 ANNIKA BROWN 00:24:40 07:57 F 10 5K DANIEL ISLAND, SC

5 181 KRISTIN BROWN 00:24:40 07:57 F 50 5K DANIEL ISLAND, SC

6 178 DIANA BOOTH 00:24:41  07:57 F 47 5K MONCKS CORNER, SC

7 291 RYAN ROSS 00:25:01  08:04 M 42 5K JOHNS ISLAND, SC

8 312 TYLER VIOLETTE 00:25:01  08:04 M 29 5K MT PLEASANT, SC

9 248 VICTORIA HUTCHENS 00:25:06  08:06 F 30 5K JOHNS ISLAND, SC
10 185 BRAD BYRD 00:25:14  08:08 M 43 5K CHARLESTON, SC
11 283 JESSICA PINKERTON 00:25:26  08:12 F 32 5K SUMMERVILLE, SC
12 319 TONI WEBB 00:25:37  08:16 F 43 5K RAVENEL, SC
13 304 RICKY THOMAS 00:25:54  08:21 M 40 5K JOHNS ISLAND, SC
14 218 FREDERICK DEVER 00:25:58 08:22 M 60 5K WASHINGTON, DC
15 175 TERRY BEYER 00:26:10  08:26 M 37 5K GOOSE CREEK, SC
16 221 SCOTT EDWARDS 00:26:35 08:34 M 51 5K CHARLESTON, SC
17 274 LUKE MORRIS 00:27:06 08:44 M 34 5K CHARLESTON, SC
18 296 LAUREN SHEALY 00:27:40 08:55 F 40 5K JOHNS ISLAND, SC
19 297 MICAH SHEALY 00:27:41  08:56 M 9 5K JOHNS ISLAND, SC
20 190 SEAN CHAMNESS 00:27:53  08:59 M 57 5K JOHNS ISLAND, SC
21 234 HENRY GREENE 00:27:54  09:00 M 10 5K JOHNS ISLAND, SC
22 177 VESPER BOATWRIGHT 00:27:56  09:00 F 10 5K CHARLESTON, SC
23 223 NATHANIEL FANN 00:28:00 09:01 M 36 5K CHARLESTON, SC
24 262 TYLERLEMATTY 00:28:16  09:07 F 38 5K CHARLESTON, SC
25 281 PETE OBOYLE 00:28:40 09:14 M 70 5K COLUMBIA, SC
26 204 JOHN CUMBERLAND 00:28:50 09:18 M 52 5K FALLSTON, MD
27 243 AMBER HENDERSON 00:29:15  09:26 F 51 5K HILTON HEAD, SC
28 241 DAVID HARRISON 00:29:17  09:26 M 62 5K JOHNS ISLAND, SC
29 275 ALLYSON MULLER 00:29:40 09:34 F 44 5K CHARLESTON, SC
30 311 ZACH VAN SLAMBROOK 00:29:42  09:35 M 29 5K CHARLESTON, SC
31 265 ANGELINA LOPEZ 00:29:44  09:35 F 24 5K SUMMERVILLE, SC
32 260 LAWRENCE LEAGANS 00:29:49  09:37 M 49 5K CHARLESTON, SC
33 196 JULIE CLOVIS ANDERSON 00:30:11  09:44 F 52 5K JOHNS ISLAND, SC
34 276 PATRICK MURREN 00:30:26  09:49 M 41 5K CHARLESTON, SC
35 184 JERRY L BUTLER 00:30:34  09:51 M 55 5K WADMALAW, SC
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Event Name: 2025 LOWCOUNTY TRAIL
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Division: 5K

Rank

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
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46
47
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Bib

280
279
284
244
200
261
176
246
203
247
239
298
285
282
191
235
300
186
227
219
238
258
271
220
267
317
314
315
329
251
245
254
278
328
330
172

Name

SOPHIE ODOHERTY
JAMES ODOHERTY
JEREMIAH POPE
GRACIE HENDERSON
SAMANTHA COPPOLA
TODD LEMATTY
DAISY BOATWRIGHT
GREG HUTCHENS
ADINE CUMBERLAND
KAREN HUTCHENS
MEREDITH HAIGH
GRACIE SPELL

TARA PORCELLI
JAMEY PENCA
ANDREW CHEN
KEVIN GREENE
LILLIAN SUSTAITA
TED CAMPBELL
HAYLEY FOWLER
KAITLYN DIRR

BRIAN GUZMAN
FRANK LAIDLAW
SASHA MILLER
HARPER DOWNEY
APRIL MAGILL
MARLON WATERS
MARGOT VUONG
STEVEN VUONG
KARI YOCUM
JENNIFER JOHNSON
MORGAN HILL
MEGGAN KELLY

EVE NIQUETTE
SUSAN WOODS
DALE VAN SLAMBROOK
EMILY ARMSTRONG

Charlestowne Road

Gun
Elapsed
00:30:38

00:30:42
00:30:56
00:31:02
00:31:09
00:31:23
00:31:29
00:31:37
00:31:39
00:31:43
00:31:47
00:32:13
00:32:18
00:32:21
00:32:27
00:32:29
00:32:38
00:32:41
00:32:50
00:32:50
00:32:50
00:33:00
00:33:00
00:33:27
00:33:27
00:33:29
00:33:36
00:33:38
00:33:55
00:34:01
00:34:02
00:34:11
00:34:18
00:34:19
00:34:33
00:34:33

Pace

09:53
09:54
09:58
10:00
10:03
10:07
10:09
10:12
10:12
10:14
10:15
10:23
10:25
10:26
10:28
10:29
10:31
10:32
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:38
10:38
10:47
10:47
10:48
10:50
10:51
10:56
10:58
10:58
11:01
11:04
11:04
11:08
11:08

Gen
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Age

44
44
26
19
35
40
44
57
50
61
36
33
31
36
25
40
22
70
28
24
30
43
13
50
44
48

50
48
36
27
49
57
59
67
29

Division

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

239
City- St

JOHNS ISLAND, SC
JOHNS ISLAND, SC
GREENSBORO, NC
SUMMERVILLE, SC
JOHNS ISLAND, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
STUART, VA
FALLSTON, MD
STUART, VA
CARY, NC
CHARLESTON, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
JOHNS ISLAND, SC
HANAHAN, SC
COLUMBIA, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
WALTERBORO, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
MATTHEWS, NC
MATTHEWS, NC
MT PLEASANT, SC
HARTSVILLE, SC
NASHVILLE, TN

N CHAS, SC

SAN FRANCISCO, CA
CHARLESTON, SC
GOOSE CREEK, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
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Event Name: 2025 LOWCOUNTY TRAIL

Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Division: 5K

Rank Bib
72 313
73 171
74 299
75 292
76 188
77 266
78 208
79 210
80 259
81 294
82 250
83 233
84 193
85 309
86 192
87 217
88 228
89 236
90 194
91 207
92 224
93 195
94 206
95 321
96 231
97 272
98 240
99 273

100 189
101 289
102 287
103 269
104 306
105 179
106 257
107 249

Name

AMALI VULAVA

ASHLI ALEXANDER
MARYLOU STUCKY
MAGGIE ROTH
DANNY CASEY
JANET LOPEZ
BROOKE CZWARTACKI
ANGELA DAVIS
SARAH LASKOWSKI
NATALIE SAINI

JUDIT JIMENEZ SAINZ
CHARLIE GREENE
MADDIE CHILDRESS
HANNAH TRIPP
HEATHER CHILDRESS
KARIELYS DELGADO
ANTHONY GALFANO
DENEENE GUERRY
CATE CHURCH

ERIC CZANDER
MODESTA FLORES
JENNIE CHURCH
BONNIE CZANDER
RYAN WILCOX

JAY GRAVES
STEPHANIE MODER
NYHEIM HAMMONDS
PEDRO MOLINA
RACHEL CASTELLANOS
TIFFANY REID

LUCY REID
MEREDITH MAULDIN
EMERALD TODD
MARISA BROADHEAD
JULIE KERNER
DEBORAH HVIZDOS

Charlestowne Road

Gun
Elapsed
00:34:37

00:34:47
00:34:49
00:35:11
00:35:16
00:35:37
00:36:30
00:36:33
00:36:59
00:37:19
00:37:20
00:37:21
00:37:27
00:37:29
00:37:31
00:37:56
00:38:08
00:39:08
00:39:38
00:39:40
00:39:41
00:39:44
00:39:55
00:40:03
00:40:11
00:40:45
00:41:26
00:41:36
00:41:37
00:41:40
00:41:47
00:42:04
00:42:11
00:43:22
00:45:03
00:45:12

Pace

11:10
11:13
11:14
11:21
11:22
11:29
11:46
11:47
11:56
12:02
12:02
12:03
12:04
12:05
12:06
12:14
12:18
12:37
12:47
12:47
12:48
12:49
12:52
12:55
12:57
13:08
13:22
13:25
13:25
13:26
13:28
13:34
13:36
13:59
14:31
14:35

Gen
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Age

15
27
60
34
44
55
46
57
40
40
41

36
39
28
77
45
10
59
44
43
56
48
75
63
15
32
34
43
13
47
33
65
51
70

Division

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

City- St

MT PLEASANT, SC
JOHNS ISLAND, SC
MT PLEASANT, SC
JOHNS ISLAND, SC
JOHNS ISLAND, SC
SUMMERVILLE, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
LOUISVILLE, KY
CHARLESTON, SC
JOHNS ISLAND, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
JOHNS ISLAND, SC
JOHNS ISLAND, SC
WILLOW SPRING, NC
JOHNS ISLAND, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
SUMMERVILLE, SC
MONCKS CORNER, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
WASHINGTON, DC
JOHNS ISLAND, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
JOHNS ISLAND, SC
PITTSBURGH, PA
CHARLESTON, SC
N CHAS, SC

N CHAS, SC

MT PLEASANT, SC
MT PLEASANT, SC
SUMMERVILLE, SC
N CHAS, SC
SPARTANBURG, SC
N CHAS, SC
SUMMERVILLE, SC
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Event Name: 2025 LOWCOUNTY TRAIL

Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Division: 5K

Rank Bib
108 290
109 264
110 252
111 270
112 327
113 174
114 293
115 307
116 308
117 216
118 316
119 310
120 201
121 263
122 199
123 222
124 202

Name

GILLIAN ROSE
LAURA LISZT

PAIGE KAPPLER
JENNA MCLEOD
ROBERT WILSON
SYDNEY BEACH
MELANIE RUSSELL
JACLYN TRAYTE
STEVE TRAYTE
JAKKI DEAS
KATHARYN WALKER
SUZETTE URICK
KAREN COSMADELIS
MARJORIE LEVINE
SCARLETT CONRAD
CAROLINE EL-KHOURI
AYTERIA CROW

Charlestowne Road

Gun
Elapsed
00:46:05

00:46:48
00:46:49
00:46:52
00:47:11
00:47:42
00:48:03
00:48:31
00:49:32
00:49:45
00:50:26
00:56:20
00:57:35
01:00:53
01:01:14
01:01:19
01:03:09

Pace

14:52
15:05
15:06
15:07
15:13
15:23
15:30
15:39
15:58
16:03
16:16
18:10
18:34
19:38
19:45
19:46
20:22

Gen
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Age

68
36
36
36
74
36
41
32
67
59
28
53
65
61

29
36

Division

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

City- St

JOHNS ISLAND, SC
RALEIGH, NC
GARNER, NC
RALEIGH, NC
JOHNS ISLAND, SC
RALEIGH, NC
CHARLESTON, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
JOHNS ISLAND, SC
MEMPHIS, TN
JOHNS ISLAND, SC
MT PLEASANT, SC
MT PLEASANT, SC
JACKSONVILLE, FL
JACKSONVILLE, FL
CHARLESTON, SC
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