

Event Name: 2025 LOWCOUNTY TRAIL  
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Division: 5K

239

Rank	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Pace	Gen	Age	Division	City- St
<b>Top 0 Combined Genders</b>								
1	303	ANDREW THOMAS	00:20:53	06:44	M	28	5K	DANIEL ISLAND, SC
2	256	THOMAS KEPHART	00:21:57	07:04	M	44	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
3	237	THOMAS GUERRY	00:24:32	07:55	M	42	5K	MONCKS CORNER, SC
4	180	ANNIKA BROWN	00:24:40	07:57	F	10	5K	DANIEL ISLAND, SC
5	181	KRISTIN BROWN	00:24:40	07:57	F	50	5K	DANIEL ISLAND, SC
6	178	DIANA BOOTH	00:24:41	07:57	F	47	5K	MONCKS CORNER, SC
7	291	RYAN ROSS	00:25:01	08:04	M	42	5K	JOHNS ISLAND, SC
8	312	TYLER VIOLETTE	00:25:01	08:04	M	29	5K	MT PLEASANT, SC
9	248	VICTORIA HUTCHENS	00:25:06	08:06	F	30	5K	JOHNS ISLAND, SC
10	185	BRAD BYRD	00:25:14	08:08	M	43	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
11	283	JESSICA PINKERTON	00:25:26	08:12	F	32	5K	SUMMERVILLE, SC
12	319	TONI WEBB	00:25:37	08:16	F	43	5K	RAVENEL, SC
13	304	RICKY THOMAS	00:25:54	08:21	M	40	5K	JOHNS ISLAND, SC
14	218	FREDERICK DEVER	00:25:58	08:22	M	60	5K	WASHINGTON, DC
15	175	TERRY BEYER	00:26:10	08:26	M	37	5K	GOOSE CREEK, SC
16	221	SCOTT EDWARDS	00:26:35	08:34	M	51	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
17	274	LUKE MORRIS	00:27:06	08:44	M	34	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
18	296	LAUREN SHEALY	00:27:40	08:55	F	40	5K	JOHNS ISLAND, SC
19	297	MICAH SHEALY	00:27:41	08:56	M	9	5K	JOHNS ISLAND, SC
20	190	SEAN CHAMNESS	00:27:53	08:59	M	57	5K	JOHNS ISLAND, SC
21	234	HENRY GREENE	00:27:54	09:00	M	10	5K	JOHNS ISLAND, SC
22	177	VESPER BOATWRIGHT	00:27:56	09:00	F	10	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
23	223	NATHANIEL FANN	00:28:00	09:01	M	36	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
24	262	TYLER LEMATTY	00:28:16	09:07	F	38	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
25	281	PETE OBOYLE	00:28:40	09:14	M	70	5K	COLUMBIA, SC
26	204	JOHN CUMBERLAND	00:28:50	09:18	M	52	5K	FALLSTON, MD
27	243	AMBER HENDERSON	00:29:15	09:26	F	51	5K	HILTON HEAD, SC
28	241	DAVID HARRISON	00:29:17	09:26	M	62	5K	JOHNS ISLAND, SC
29	275	ALLYSON MULLER	00:29:40	09:34	F	44	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
30	311	ZACH VAN SLAMBROOK	00:29:42	09:35	M	29	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
31	265	ANGELINA LOPEZ	00:29:44	09:35	F	24	5K	SUMMERVILLE, SC
32	260	LAWRENCE LEAGANS	00:29:49	09:37	M	49	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
33	196	JULIE CLOVIS ANDERSON	00:30:11	09:44	F	52	5K	JOHNS ISLAND, SC
34	276	PATRICK MURREN	00:30:26	09:49	M	41	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
35	184	JERRY L BUTLER	00:30:34	09:51	M	55	5K	WADMALAW, SC

Event Name: 2025 LOWCOUNTY TRAIL  
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Division: 5K

239

Rank	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Pace	Gen	Age	Division	City- St
36	280	SOPHIE ODOHERTY	00:30:38	09:53	F	44	5K	JOHNS ISLAND, SC
37	279	JAMES ODOHERTY	00:30:42	09:54	M	44	5K	JOHNS ISLAND, SC
38	284	JEREMIAH POPE	00:30:56	09:58	M	26	5K	GREENSBORO, NC
39	244	GRACIE HENDERSON	00:31:02	10:00	F	19	5K	SUMMERVILLE, SC
40	200	SAMANTHA COPPOLA	00:31:09	10:03	F	35	5K	JOHNS ISLAND, SC
41	261	TODD LEMATTY	00:31:23	10:07	M	40	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
42	176	DAISY BOATWRIGHT	00:31:29	10:09	F	44	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
43	246	GREG HUTCHENS	00:31:37	10:12	M	57	5K	STUART, VA
44	203	ADINE CUMBERLAND	00:31:39	10:12	F	50	5K	FALLSTON, MD
45	247	KAREN HUTCHENS	00:31:43	10:14	F	61	5K	STUART, VA
46	239	MEREDITH HAIGH	00:31:47	10:15	F	36	5K	CARY, NC
47	298	GRACIE SPELL	00:32:13	10:23	F	33	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
48	285	TARA PORCELLI	00:32:18	10:25	F	31	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
49	282	JAMEY PENCA	00:32:21	10:26	M	36	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
50	191	ANDREW CHEN	00:32:27	10:28	M	25	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
51	235	KEVIN GREENE	00:32:29	10:29	M	40	5K	JOHNS ISLAND, SC
52	300	LILLIAN SUSTAITA	00:32:38	10:31	F	22	5K	HANAHAN, SC
53	186	TED CAMPBELL	00:32:41	10:32	M	70	5K	COLUMBIA, SC
54	227	HAYLEY FOWLER	00:32:50	10:35	F	28	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
55	219	KAITLYN DIRR	00:32:50	10:35	F	24	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
56	238	BRIAN GUZMAN	00:32:50	10:35	M	30	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
57	258	FRANK LAIDLAW	00:33:00	10:38	M	43	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
58	271	SASHA MILLER	00:33:00	10:38	F	13	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
59	220	HARPER DOWNEY	00:33:27	10:47	F	50	5K	WALTERBORO, SC
60	267	APRIL MAGILL	00:33:27	10:47	F	44	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
61	317	MARLON WATERS	00:33:29	10:48	M	48	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
62	314	MARGOT VUONG	00:33:36	10:50	F	9	5K	MATTHEWS, NC
63	315	STEVEN VUONG	00:33:38	10:51	M	50	5K	MATTHEWS, NC
64	329	KARI YOCUM	00:33:55	10:56	F	48	5K	MT PLEASANT, SC
65	251	JENNIFER JOHNSON	00:34:01	10:58	F	36	5K	HARTSVILLE, SC
66	245	MORGAN HILL	00:34:02	10:58	F	27	5K	NASHVILLE, TN
67	254	MEGGAN KELLY	00:34:11	11:01	F	49	5K	N CHAS, SC
68	278	EVE NIQUETTE	00:34:18	11:04	F	57	5K	SAN FRANCISCO, CA
69	328	SUSAN WOODS	00:34:19	11:04	F	59	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
70	330	DALE VAN SLAMBROOK	00:34:33	11:08	M	67	5K	GOOSE CREEK, SC
71	172	EMILY ARMSTRONG	00:34:33	11:08	F	29	5K	CHARLESTON, SC

Event Name: 2025 LOWCOUNTY TRAIL  
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Division: 5K

239

Rank	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Pace	Gen	Age	Division	City- St
72	313	AMALI VULAVA	00:34:37	11:10	F	15	5K	MT PLEASANT, SC
73	171	ASHLI ALEXANDER	00:34:47	11:13	F	27	5K	JOHNS ISLAND, SC
74	299	MARYLOU STUCKY	00:34:49	11:14	F	60	5K	MT PLEASANT, SC
75	292	MAGGIE ROTH	00:35:11	11:21	F	34	5K	JOHNS ISLAND, SC
76	188	DANNY CASEY	00:35:16	11:22	M	44	5K	JOHNS ISLAND, SC
77	266	JANET LOPEZ	00:35:37	11:29	F	55	5K	SUMMERVILLE, SC
78	208	BROOKE CZWARTACKI	00:36:30	11:46	F	46	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
79	210	ANGELA DAVIS	00:36:33	11:47	F	57	5K	LOUISVILLE, KY
80	259	SARAH LASKOWSKI	00:36:59	11:56	F	40	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
81	294	NATALIE SAINI	00:37:19	12:02	F	40	5K	JOHNS ISLAND, SC
82	250	JUDIT JIMENEZ SAINZ	00:37:20	12:02	F	41	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
83	233	CHARLIE GREENE	00:37:21	12:03	M	8	5K	JOHNS ISLAND, SC
84	193	MADDIE CHILDRESS	00:37:27	12:04	F	9	5K	JOHNS ISLAND, SC
85	309	HANNAH TRIPP	00:37:29	12:05	F	36	5K	WILLOW SPRING, NC
86	192	HEATHER CHILDRESS	00:37:31	12:06	F	39	5K	JOHNS ISLAND, SC
87	217	KARIELYS DELGADO	00:37:56	12:14	F	28	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
88	228	ANTHONY GALFANO	00:38:08	12:18	M	77	5K	SUMMERVILLE, SC
89	236	DENEENE GUERRY	00:39:08	12:37	F	45	5K	MONCKS CORNER, SC
90	194	CATE CHURCH	00:39:38	12:47	F	10	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
91	207	ERIC CZANDER	00:39:40	12:47	M	59	5K	WASHINGTON, DC
92	224	MODESTA FLORES	00:39:41	12:48	F	44	5K	JOHNS ISLAND, SC
93	195	JENNIE CHURCH	00:39:44	12:49	F	43	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
94	206	BONNIE CZANDER	00:39:55	12:52	F	56	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
95	321	RYAN WILCOX	00:40:03	12:55	M	48	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
96	231	JAY GRAVES	00:40:11	12:57	M	75	5K	JOHNS ISLAND, SC
97	272	STEPHANIE MODER	00:40:45	13:08	F	63	5K	PITTSBURGH, PA
98	240	NYHEIM HAMMONDS	00:41:26	13:22	M	15	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
99	273	PEDRO MOLINA	00:41:36	13:25	M	32	5K	N CHAS, SC
100	189	RACHEL CASTELLANOS	00:41:37	13:25	F	34	5K	N CHAS, SC
101	289	TIFFANY REID	00:41:40	13:26	F	43	5K	MT PLEASANT, SC
102	287	LUCY REID	00:41:47	13:28	F	13	5K	MT PLEASANT, SC
103	269	MEREDITH MAULDIN	00:42:04	13:34	F	47	5K	SUMMERVILLE, SC
104	306	EMERALD TODD	00:42:11	13:36	F	33	5K	N CHAS, SC
105	179	MARISA BROADHEAD	00:43:22	13:59	F	65	5K	SPARTANBURG, SC
106	257	JULIE KERNER	00:45:03	14:31	F	51	5K	N CHAS, SC
107	249	DEBORAH HVIZDOS	00:45:12	14:35	F	70	5K	SUMMERVILLE, SC

Event Name: 2025 LOWCOUNTY TRAIL  
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Division: 5K

239

Rank	Bib	Name	Gun Elapsed	Pace	Gen	Age	Division	City- St
108	290	GILLIAN ROSE	00:46:05	14:52	F	68	5K	JOHNS ISLAND, SC
109	264	LAURA LISZT	00:46:48	15:05	F	36	5K	RALEIGH, NC
110	252	PAIGE KAPPLER	00:46:49	15:06	F	36	5K	GARNER, NC
111	270	JENNA MCLEOD	00:46:52	15:07	F	36	5K	RALEIGH, NC
112	327	ROBERT WILSON	00:47:11	15:13	M	74	5K	JOHNS ISLAND, SC
113	174	SYDNEY BEACH	00:47:42	15:23	F	36	5K	RALEIGH, NC
114	293	MELANIE RUSSELL	00:48:03	15:30	F	41	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
115	307	JACLYN TRAYTE	00:48:31	15:39	F	32	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
116	308	STEVE TRAYTE	00:49:32	15:58	M	67	5K	CHARLESTON, SC
117	216	JAKKI DEAS	00:49:45	16:03	F	59	5K	JOHNS ISLAND, SC
118	316	KATHARYN WALKER	00:50:26	16:16	F	28	5K	MEMPHIS, TN
119	310	SUZETTE URICK	00:56:20	18:10	F	53	5K	JOHNS ISLAND, SC
120	201	KAREN COSMADELIS	00:57:35	18:34	F	65	5K	MT PLEASANT, SC
121	263	MARJORIE LEVINE	01:00:53	19:38	F	61	5K	MT PLEASANT, SC
122	199	SCARLETT CONRAD	01:01:14	19:45	F	9	5K	JACKSONVILLE, FL
123	222	CAROLINE EL-KHOURI	01:01:19	19:46	F	29	5K	JACKSONVILLE, FL
124	202	AYTERIA CROW	01:03:09	20:22	F	36	5K	CHARLESTON, SC